ShenZhen XunYiming Technology Co., Ltd.

Date: 2024-07-04

Federal Communications Commission

To Whom It May Concern:

The letter grants authorization for representative of _ Shenzhen Huizhizhen Smart Technology Co., Ltd. __ to apply the FCC for a change in identification. This authorization applies to _ ShenZhen XunYiming Technology Co., Ltd. _, FCC ID: _ 2A8D3-BT256 _, granted on _10/15/2023 __. The equipment is electrically identical. The only applicant name address, manufacturer name address, model name, trade name, and FCC ID differ.. The original test results, technical information and relevant documents continue to be representative of and applicable to the changed equipment.

Should there be any question, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,

Jade Yong

Name: Jade Yang Title: Manager

Company Name: ShenZhen XunYiming Technology Co., Ltd.

Company Address: 701, floor 7, building 1, first industrial zone, Nanchang community,

Xixiang street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong